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Summary
Museum of Brands is a
museum where you can see
famous British brands and
everyday objects.

Carey Bennett is a British
artist who makes creative
pieces of art.

We have made this guide 
to tell you about the art
exhibition that Carey
Bennett will have at the
Museum of Brands. 

This easy read guide is split
into 3 sections: the
museum, the exhibition
and how to visit.



About the Museum
What is a museum?
A museum is a building
where you can see items
from history, science and
art.

What items are in the
Museum of Brands?
The Museum of Brands has
every day items:

Food packaging
Toys and Games
Magazines and Comics
Health and Beauty

When are these items
from?
1890 to 2024 (almost 200
years!)



Charity:
The Museum of Brands is a
charity because we protect
our items and teach people
about them. We also help
people with our project
called ‘Living Brands’.

What is ‘Living Brands’? 
Living Brands helps elderly
people with Dementia by
giving them activities and  
items to help their memory

What is Dementia?
Dementia is when people
have more trouble
remembering, speaking and
using their brain than other
people do. The most
common form of Dementia
is Alzheimer’s.



About the Exhibition
What is an Art
Exhibition?
An Art Exhibition is where
people can see creative
pieces made by artists.
They are usually for short
amounts of time.

What can people see in
this exhibition?
Carey Bennett has made
screen prints of famous
British items.

What are screen prints?
Making an image by pushing
ink through a piece of
fabric.



What will the screen
prints look like?
This Fairy Liquid bottle is
one example. The screen
prints are brightly coloured
and all show items from
Carey Bennett’s childood.

Why are these screen
prints of items from
childhood?
Carey has chosen childhood
items because they were
given to her by her parents
when she was ill as a child.
Both Carey’s parents are
now ill with Dementia. When
someone has Dementia,
remembering things from
the past can be difficult.
Carey uses these items to
help her parents remember. 



How to Visit the Exhibition
Where is the exhibition?
The exhibition is at the
Museum of Brands. 
The address is:
 111-117 Lancaster Road
W11 1QT

When is the exhibition?
It starts on 7th of June
and ends on the 19th of
October.
You can visit from:
10am - 6pm (Monday to
Saturday)
11am - 5pm (Sunday)

How do I get there?
You can get to the Museum
on the circle line to
Ladbroke Grove or central
line to Notting Hill Gate.
There are also buses.



How to Visit the Exhibition
Buying a ticket online:
You will need to buy a
general Museum ticket. This
will let you see the Museum
and this Exhibition. You can
buy a ticket before visiting
on our Museum Website.

Buying a ticket in person:
 You can also buy a ticket at
Reception when you arrive
for your visit. The person
behind our Reception desk
will tell you the amount to
pay and give you a receipt.

You can pay for your ticket
with a card. You cannot pay
with cash at the Museum.

https://museumofbrands.com/plan-your-visit/admissions/


How to Visit the Exhibition

Who can I contact with
more questions? 
You can ring us or email us:
020 7243 9611
info@museumofbrands.com 

What is at the Museum?
You can read about What to
Expect at the Museum on
our Museum Accessibility
Easy Read Guide.

Ticket Prices:
Our tickets cost:
£10 for adults
£7.50 for disability, 60+
and students
£5.50 for children (7-16)
Free for children under 7
or carers

https://museumofbrands.com/living-brands/accessibility/
https://museumofbrands.com/living-brands/accessibility/

